CA
TA
LO
GU
E
T
U
N

	 99-0095	 TRANSPARENT POWER CABLE 200 cm (5× 1.5 mm2)
Accessories	 to be ordered separately
	 Order code	 Description
		  1137	 60	 81,5	 1134		  2,6
			  • Dimensions (mm) •		 Weight
		  L	 B	 H	 L’	 kg
IK05
Human Centric Lighting (HCL)
The effects of lighting on the biological rhythm of the human body have
a direct impact on comfort, productivity and health in indoor environments.
The model that should be followed is that dictated by nature with regard to light intensity,
colour and direction, in harmony with our internal biological clock.
Polar Diagram
IP40 HCL
Length “L” including endings
Length “L’” profile without endings
6
Ra>90 on request, Z – opal cover, W – microprismatic cover
L
L’
L
B
H
Atomic TOP LED Human Centric Lighting (HCL)
	  T03-10R40HW    	Atomic TOP LED 2700–6500K 1,2m	 17	 4000	 >80	 20	 64	 2400	 1900	 95	          A+			   1
  	T03-10R40HZ     	Atomic TOP LED 2700–6500K 1,2m	 17	 4000	 >80	 20	 64	 2400	 1700	 85	          A+			   1
	  T03-10R41HW    	Atomic TOP LED 2700–6500K 1,2m	 30	 4000	 >80	 34	 128	 4700	 3100	 91	          A+			   1
  	T03-10R41HZ    	 Atomic TOP LED 2700–6500K 1,2m	 30	 4000	 >80	 34	 128	 4700	 2700	 79	          A+			   1
	 		  LED	 Colour	 Colour 	 Power consumption	 N° 	 Flux of LEDs	 Flux of	 Luminous	       Energy		  Packaging
	   Order code	       Description	 Power W	 Temp. K	 rendering	 Max W	 LEDs	 lm (Tj=25°C)	 fixture lm	 efficiency lm/W	       Class
Atomic TOP LED is a luminaire of a new generation characterized
by a very good lighting efficiency, which ensures the high comfort